Data Sheet
Curve:
Type:
Art.-No.:
GKHR 500-CIB.160.6NA IE Gen3+
N86-50304
Operating Point:
10,0008,0006,0004,0002,0000
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
4 V
6 V
7 V
8 V
9 V
10 V
qv [cfm]
ErP-Data:
qV 8011
pfs 4.12
pfd 0.5
ηed,fs 56
Ped 6.93
I 11
n 2225
LWA A,OUT 98
qV 6646
pfs 5.73
ηfs 67.3
Ped 7.01
N 69
n 2225
pf
s
[in
W
G
]
cfm
inWG
inWG
%
kW
A
r/min
dB(A)
cfm
inWG
%
kW
r/min
UC 10  V
ρ: 1.21 kg/m³ ; Data @ 400 V
(EU) Nr. 327/2011 (Lot11)
ηed,tot 62 %
v 36.0 ft/s
v 43.4 ft/s
SFP 1834 Ws/m³
FEI 1.2
tR, OP 41 °C
Nominal Data:
U [V] f [Hz] Ped [kW] IN [A] nN [r/min]Data @ [V] tR [°C] k10 [m²s/h] Eff.-Rating IP m [kg]
3~380-480 50/60 7 10.7 2225400 -25 .. +40 198 IE4 IP 54 29
Sound Data:
Frequency Σ 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz63Hz Distances 1 m 4 m
LwA(A,in) [dB(A)] 91 74 83 86 84 83 81 7556 LpA(A,in) [dB(A)] 84 73
LwA(A,out) [dB(A)] 98 87 90 91 94 89 83 7865 LpA(A,out) [dB(A)] 91 80
drawing:Wiring Diagram:
Data @ 460V: 7,0 kW; 9,4 A; 2225 1/min
Ver.: 10.9.26/1.0.8.30
C806 01/19/2021
Rosenberg Ventilatoren GmbH • Maybachstraße 1 • D - 74653 Künzelsau - Gaisbach
 Tel: +49(0)7940/142-0 • Email: info@rosenberg-gmbh.com • www.rosenberg-gmbh.com
Page 1 from 1